Overall Female

Overall Winners

1

3

Overall Female
Master

1

Overall Female
Grandmaster

1

Female 15 to 19

1

Female 20 to 24

1

Female 35 to 39

1

Female 40 to 44

1

Female 45 to 49

1

Female 50 to 54

1

3

Female 55 to 59

1

3

Female 60 to 64

Name

Angela Yochum
Stephanie Falk
Kaitland Harvey

Angela Yochum

Lynn Riedling

Lane Wilbur

Brianna Wolken

Niki Workman
Mandi Walker

Krista Johnson
Michelle Bizzell

Julie Wilbur
Kristina Dadisman

Cheryl Wolken
Cheryl Fairfield
Marian Hughlett

Della Irby
Lea Giriffis
MELISSA JOYCE

City

Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Louisville KY

Louisville KY

LOUISVILLE KY

LOUISVILLE KY

Louisville KY

LOUISVILLE KY
Louisville KY

LOUISVILLE KY
LOUISVILLE KY

LOUISVILLE KY
Louisville KY

Louisville KY
Louisville KY
Simpsonville KY

PENSACOLA FL

JEFFERSONVLLE IN

NEW ALBANY IN

Age Overall Time

42
30
31

42

60

16

22

38
39

43
43

47
48

54
52
51

58
55
55

1:04:42.0
1:10:15.0
1:11:19.0

1:04:42.0

1:18:01.0

1:25:56.0

1:12:12.0

1:38:11.0
2:29:06.0

1:41:34.0
2:21:12.0

1:26:06.0
1:35:48.0

1:31:03.0
1:41:18.0
1:58:07.0

1:30:29.0
1:58:26.0
2:43:40.0

Reindeer Frostbite Snowman
Romp 5k Shuffle
16:46.0 21:07.0 26:49.0
18:32.0 23:05.0 28:38.0
18:12.0 23:26.0 29:41.0
16:46.0 21:07.0 26:49.0
20:50.0 25:03.0 32:08.0
21:59.0 28:19.0 35:38.0
17:45.0 24:44.0 29:43.0
24:32.0 32:01.0 41:38.0
38:24.0 46:59.0 1:03:43.0
26:07.0 33:27.0 42:00.0
36:05.0 46:57.0 58:10.0
21:27.0 28:24.0 36:15.0
22:08.0 30:02.0 43:38.0
23:03.0 27:50.0 40:10.0
26:43.0 30:56.0 43:39.0
30:10.0 39:58.0 47:59.0
24:38.0 30:12.0 35:39.0
29:47.0 37:51.0 50:48.0
30:41.0 36:39.0 1:36:20.0



1

3

Female 65 to 69

1

Overall Male

Overall Winners

1

3

Overall Male
Master

1

Overall Male
Grandmaster

1

Male 10 to 14

1

Male 25 to 29

1

Male 40 to 44

1

Male 45 to 49

1

Male 50 to 54

1

3

Male 55 to 59

1

Male 60 to 64

Amie Durden
Kim Maney
SusanE Schneider

Susan Schneider
Anne Laun

Max Oesterling
John Bizzell
Julio Driggs

John Bizzell

Terry Griffis

James Johnson

Seth Snider-Hayes

Buddy Fluhr
JON NEILL

Paul Carroll
Donald Herm

Sean Travelstead
Michael Lindley
Shannon Snider

Russ Maney

BOULDER CO
Louisville KY
LOUISVILLE KY

Louisville KY
SHEPHERDSVLLE KY

LOUISVILLE KY
Louisville KY
LOUISVILLE KY

Louisville KY

JEFFERSONVLLE IN

LOUISVILLE KY

LOUISVILLE KY

LOUISVILLE KY
corydon IN

JEFFERSONVLLE IN
LOUISVILLE KY

LOUISVILLE KY
Charlestown IN
Pewee Valley KY

Louisville KY

64
60
64

65
67

20
43
38

43

55

13

26

41
41

48
48

52
50
52

58

1:41:28.0
1:44:15.0
2:53:28.0

2:00:48.0
2:12:56.0

57:25.0
58:18.0
1:01:26.0

58:18.0

1:10:38.0

1:33:40.0

1:04:47.0

1:17:00.0
1:20:30.0

1:15:57.0
1:32:08.0

1:15:03.0
1:19:50.0
2:00:14.0

1:37:50.0

25:28.0
26:31.0
33:12.0

30:03.0
34:01.0

14:13.0
14:51.0
15:20.0

14:51.0

17:39.0

19:31.0

16:52.0

19:44.0
19:34.0

19:17.0
23:46.0

18:41.0
20:26.0
29:25.0

24:52.0

31:46.0
33:12.0
43:56.0

42:05.0
43:59.0

19:50.0
19:47.0
20:38.0

19:47.0

23:02.0

34:56.0

21:27.0

26:01.0
27:09.0

23:45.0
26:38.0

24:36.0
26:32.0
36:52.0

31:41.0

44:14.0
44:32.0
1:36:20.0

48:40.0
54:56.0

23:22.0
23:40.0
25:28.0

23:40.0

29:57.0

39:13.0

26:28.0

31:15.0
33:47.0

32:55.0
41:44.0

31:46.0
32:52.0
53:57.0

41:17.0



1

Male 65 to 69

1

Male 70 to 74

1

Male 75 to 79

1

David Sedlak

Benji Durden

John Reesor
John Laun

Howard Whitman

Prospect KY

BOULDER CO

LOUISVILLE KY
SHEPHERDSVLLE KY

LOUISVILLE KY

63

69

70
70

78

1:30:25.0

1:15:27.0

1:24:38.0
2:12:32.0

2:09:03.0

21:01.0

19:31.0

22:05.0
33:57.0

33:03.0

28:04.0

23:27.0

27:40.0
43:38.0

41:09.0

41:20.0

32:29.0

34:53.0
54:57.0

54:51.0



