Overall Female Overall Winners

					<u>Reindeer</u>	Frostbite	<u>Snowman</u>
	Name	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	Overall Time	<u>Romp</u>	<u>5k</u>	<u>Shuffle</u>
1	Angela Yochum	Louisville KY	42	1:04:42.0	16:46.0	21:07.0	26:49.0
2 3	Stephanie Falk Kaitland Harvey	Louisville KY Louisville KY	30 31	1:10:15.0 1:11:19.0	18:32.0 18:12.0	23:05.0 23:26.0	28:38.0 29:41.0
5	Kallanu Harvey		31	1.11.19.0	10.12.0	23.20.0	29.41.0
Overall Female Master							
1	Angela Yochum	Louisville KY	42	1:04:42.0	16:46.0	21:07.0	26:49.0
Overall Female Grandmaster							
1	Lynn Riedling	LOUISVILLE KY	60	1:18:01.0	20:50.0	25:03.0	32:08.0
Female 15 to 19							
1	Lane Wilbur	LOUISVILLE KY	16	1:25:56.0	21:59.0	28:19.0	35:38.0
Female 20 to 24							
1	Brianna Wolken	Louisville KY	22	1:12:12.0	17:45.0	24:44.0	29:43.0
Female 35 to 39							
1	Niki Workman	LOUISVILLE KY	38	1:38:11.0	24:32.0	32:01.0	41:38.0
2	Mandi Walker	Louisville KY	39	2:29:06.0	38:24.0	46:59.0	1:03:43.0
Female 40 to 44							
1	Krista Johnson	LOUISVILLE KY	43	1:41:34.0	26:07.0	33:27.0	42:00.0
2	Michelle Bizzell	LOUISVILLE KY	43	2:21:12.0	36:05.0	46:57.0	58:10.0
Female 45 to 49							
1	Julie Wilbur	LOUISVILLE KY	47	1:26:06.0	21:27.0	28:24.0	36:15.0
2	Kristina Dadisman	Louisville KY	48	1:35:48.0	22:08.0	30:02.0	43:38.0
Female 50 to 54							
1	Cheryl Wolken	Louisville KY	54	1:31:03.0	23:03.0	27:50.0	40:10.0
2	Cheryl Fairfield	Louisville KY	52	1:41:18.0	26:43.0	30:56.0	43:39.0
3	Marian Hughlett	Simpsonville KY	51	1:58:07.0	30:10.0	39:58.0	47:59.0
Female 55 to 59							
1	Della Irby	PENSACOLA FL	58	1:30:29.0	24:38.0	30:12.0	35:39.0
2	Lea Griffis	JEFFERSONVLLE IN	55	1:58:26.0	29:47.0	37:51.0	50:48.0
3	MELISSA JOYCE	NEW ALBANY IN	55	2:43:40.0	30:41.0	36:39.0	1:36:20.0

Female 60 to 64

1 2 3	Amie Durden Kim Maney SusanE Schneider	BOULDER CO Louisville KY LOUISVILLE KY	64 60 64	1:41:28.0 1:44:15.0 2:53:28.0	25:28.0 26:31.0 33:12.0	31:46.0 33:12.0 43:56.0	44:14.0 44:32.0 1:36:20.0
Female 65 to 69							
1 2	Susan Schneider Anne Laun	Louisville KY SHEPHERDSVLLE KY	65 67	2:00:48.0 2:12:56.0	30:03.0 34:01.0	42:05.0 43:59.0	48:40.0 54:56.0
Overall Male Overall Winners							
1 2 3	Max Oesterling John Bizzell Julio Driggs	LOUISVILLE KY Louisville KY LOUISVILLE KY	20 43 38	57:25.0 58:18.0 1:01:26.0	14:13.0 14:51.0 15:20.0	19:50.0 19:47.0 20:38.0	23:22.0 23:40.0 25:28.0
Overall Male Master							
1	John Bizzell	Louisville KY	43	58:18.0	14:51.0	19:47.0	23:40.0
Overall Male Grandmaster							
1	Terry Griffis	JEFFERSONVLLE IN	55	1:10:38.0	17:39.0	23:02.0	29:57.0
Male 10 to 14							
1	James Johnson	LOUISVILLE KY	13	1:33:40.0	19:31.0	34:56.0	39:13.0
Male 25 to 29							
1	Seth Snider-Hayes	LOUISVILLE KY	26	1:04:47.0	16:52.0	21:27.0	26:28.0
Male 40 to 44							
1 2	Buddy Fluhr JON NEILL	LOUISVILLE KY corydon IN	41 41	1:17:00.0 1:20:30.0	19:44.0 19:34.0	26:01.0 27:09.0	31:15.0 33:47.0
– Male 45 to 49				1.20.00.0	10.01.0	21.00.0	00.11.0
1	Paul Carroll	JEFFERSONVLLE IN	48	1:15:57.0	19:17.0	23:45.0	32:55.0
2	Donald Herm	LOUISVILLE KY	48	1:32:08.0	23:46.0	26:38.0	41:44.0
Male 50 to 54							
1	Sean Travelstead	LOUISVILLE KY	52	1:15:03.0	18:41.0	24:36.0	31:46.0
2 3	Michael Lindley Shannon Snider	Charlestown IN Pewee Valley KY	50 52	1:19:50.0 2:00:14.0	20:26.0 29:25.0	26:32.0 36:52.0	32:52.0 53:57.0
Male 55 to 59							
1	Russ Maney	Louisville KY	58	1:37:50.0	24:52.0	31:41.0	41:17.0
Male 60 to 64							

1	David Sedlak	Prospect KY	63	1:30:25.0	21:01.0	28:04.0	41:20.0
Male 65 to 69							
1	Benji Durden	BOULDER CO	69	1:15:27.0	19:31.0	23:27.0	32:29.0
Male 70 to 74							
1 2	John Reesor John Laun	LOUISVILLE KY SHEPHERDSVLLE KY	70 70	1:24:38.0 2:12:32.0	22:05.0 33:57.0	27:40.0 43:38.0	34:53.0 54:57.0
Male 75 to 79							
1	Howard Whitman	LOUISVILLE KY	78	2:09:03.0	33:03.0	41:09.0	54:51.0